
Stock Horse of Texas Show - Novice All-Around Calculation Sheet

Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around

Rosenberg 10/25/2014 For Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Ranking Placing

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 27 2nd 24 3rd 25 1st 24

59 Jayne E Iffla - Hired Hand Flyer - 1999 - 527721 Y 1.0 27.0 2.0 23.0 4.0 22.0 11.0 14.0 86.0 1 1

50 Lauren Pickle - CR Jims Sugar Babe - 2008 - 5127974 Y 2.0 26.0 1.0 24.0 8.0 18.0 7.5 17.5 85.5 2 2

21 Pamela Rice - Select Holeys Cutter Belle - 2000 - 3997767 Y 5.0 23.0 5.0 20.0 6.0 20.0 3.0 22.0 85.0 3 3

65 Morgan Selman - Mr Sonnys Gold Bar - 606733 Y 4.0 24.0 3.0 22.0 3.0 23.0 9.0 16.0 85.0 3 4

70 Brittney Snodgress - Hickory Gota Spot - 1998 - 4782094 Y 13.0 15.0 7.0 18.0 1.0 25.0 1.0 24.0 82.0 5 5

64 Natalie Holt - Supremes Numero BB - 1995 - 324635 Y 6.0 22.0 9.0 16.0 10.0 16.0 4.0 21.0 75.0 6 6

87 Janet Kalinowski - Select Last Red Freckle - 1997 - 3644458 Y 7.0 21.0 13.0 12.0 9.0 17.0 5.0 20.0 70.0 7 7

58 Sassy Stanton - Select Boon Doc Pepto - 2005 - 4760505 Y 23.0 5.0 12.0 13.0 7.0 19.0 2.0 23.0 60.0 8 8

62 Brooke Rumfield - Classic Eighty Six - 2005 - 4674632 Y 9.0 19.0 10.0 15.0 15.0 11.0 12.0 13.0 58.0 9 9

33 Melissa Locke - Savasan - 1995 - 3430030 Y 20.0 8.0 6.0 19.0 11.0 15.0 17.0 8.0 50.0 10 10

30 Lisa Passell - Marking Your Tracks - 2004 - 4547914 Y 22.0 6.0 16.0 9.0 2.0 24.0 15.0 10.0 49.0 11 11

66 Courtney Crowley - Bogg Taris - 3640324 Y 12.0 16.0 23.0 2.0 17.0 9.0 7.5 17.5 44.5 12 12

63 Shauni Prihoda - TAMU NU Bars Aries - 2007 - 4923304 Y 16.0 12.0 17.0 8.0 14.0 12.0 14.0 11.0 43.0 13 13

67 Chelsea Danforth - Hesalittleriskey - 916354 Y 14.0 14.0 19.0 6.0 12.0 14.0 20.5 4.5 38.5 14 14

56 Edmund W Richter - Mr Dualin Merada - 2006 - 5154942 Y 24.0 4.0 18.0 7.0 16.0 10.0 10.0 15.0 36.0 15 15

40 Terry Dobrovolsky - Select CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 2006 - 5030306 Y 19.0 9.0 20.0 5.0 13.0 13.0 20.5 4.5 31.5 16 16

72 Jennifer Weaver - Ruby -  - Shot2014-111 Y 15.0 13.0 14.0 11.0 20.5 5.5 23.0 2.0 31.5 16 17

89 Payton Loxton - Obviously Dun Right - pending Y 21.0 7.0 21.0 4.0 20.5 5.5 22.0 3.0 19.5 18 18

79 Lesley Denny - Triple King Doc - 2005 - 4759875 Y 25.0 3.0 22.0 3.0 22.0 4.0 16.0 9.0 19.0 19 19

32 Jill  Alexander - Steady In Trouble - 2001 - 4082431 N 10.0 18.0 4.0 21.0 #N/A N 6.0 19.0 0.0 999

36 Shannon Calltharp - CR Continental Sage - 2009 - 5229870 N 17.0 11.0 24.0 1.0 25.0 1.0 #N/A N 0.0 999

51 Amy Thompson - Izzabella Sassafrass - 2009 - 2011-151 N 11.0 17.0 11.0 14.0 23.0 3.0 #N/A N 0.0 999

53 Kayla Mowry - Jim Pepsi Velvet - 2005 - 4736162 N 18.0 10.0 8.0 17.0 18.0 8.0 #N/A N 0.0 999

75 Lauren Burns - Two Nics Blue Smoke - pending N 26.0 2.0 #N/A N 24.0 2.0 18.0 7.0 0.0 999

80 Darby Guidry - NU Chex Jazzyroo - pending N 27.0 1.0 #N/A N 19.0 7.0 24.0 1.0 0.0 999

83 Courtney Crowley - Cutter Cat 10 - 5348361 N 8.0 20.0 #N/A N #N/A N #N/A N 0.0 999

84 Eliesa Wright - Custom Color - 1996 - 3494292 N 3.0 25.0 15.0 10.0 5.0 21.0 #N/A N 0.0 999

92 Sydney Rowatt - CLR Boomtown Gold - 2003 - 4480918 N #N/A N #N/A N #N/A N 19.0 6.0 0.0 999
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Stock Horse of Texas Show - Novice All-Around Calculation Sheet

Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around

Rosenberg 10/25/2014 For Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Ranking Placing

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 27 2nd 24 3rd 25 1st 24C
o

n
fi

rm

C
o

n
fi

rm

C
o

n
fi

rm

C
o

n
fi

rm

94 Grace Hancock - CLR Chica Rica - 4647981 N #N/A N #N/A N #N/A N 13.0 12.0 0.0 999
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

10/25/2014 Judge:

27
Shown In 

Class

Entered in 

Class
27 TIE BREAKERS 3 4 1 5 6 7 8 2 9 10

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 

(1-10)

Trot 

(1-10)

Ext 

Trot 

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Stop & 

Reverse 

(1-10)

Walk   

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Ext 

Lope 

(1-10)

Trot    

(1-10)

Back 

(1-10) T
o
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l 

P
e
n

a
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ie

s Total   

(1-100) Ranking

1 27 59 Jayne E Iffla - Hired Hand Flyer - 1999 - 527721 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 8.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 93.0 1

2 26 50 Lauren Pickle - CR Jims Sugar Babe - 2008 - 5127974 7.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 80.0 2

3 25 84 Eliesa Wright - Custom Color - 1996 - 3494292 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 76.0 3

4 24 65 Morgan Selman - Mr Sonnys Gold Bar - 606733 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 75.0 4

5 23 21 Pamela Rice - Select Holeys Cutter Belle - 2000 - 3997767 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 73.0 5

6 22 64 Natalie Holt - Supremes Numero BB - 1995 - 324635 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 72.0 6

7 21 87 Janet Kalinowski - Select Last Red Freckle - 1997 - 3644458 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 72.0 6

8 20 83 Courtney Crowley - Cutter Cat 10 - 5348361 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 5.0 7.0 71.0 8

9 19 62 Brooke Rumfield - Classic Eighty Six - 2005 - 4674632 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 71.0 8

10 18 32 Jill  Alexander - Steady In Trouble - 2001 - 4082431 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 5.0 7.0 70.0 10

Novice Pleasure RosenbergLocation:Glen Hodges

Rosenberg 2014
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 17 51 Amy Thompson - Izzabella Sassafrass - 2009 - 2011-151 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 70.0 10

12 16 66 Courtney Crowley - Bogg Taris - 3640324 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 70.0 10

13 15 70 Brittney Snodgress - Hickory Gota Spot - 1998 - 4782094 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 70.0 10

14 14 67 Chelsea Danforth - Hesalittleriskey - 916354 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 68.0 14

15 13 72 Jennifer Weaver - Ruby -  - Shot2014-111 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 5.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 68.0 14

16 12 63 Shauni Prihoda - TAMU NU Bars Aries - 2007 - 4923304 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 68.0 14

17 11 36 Shannon Calltharp - CR Continental Sage - 2009 - 5229870 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 66.0 17

18 10 53 Kayla Mowry - Jim Pepsi Velvet - 2005 - 4736162 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 66.0 17

19 9 40 Terry Dobrovolsky - Select CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 2006 - 50303068.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 65.0 19

20 8 33 Melissa Locke - Savasan - 1995 - 3430030 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 64.0 20
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 7 89 Payton Loxton - Obviously Dun Right - pending 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 62.0 21

22 6 30 Lisa Passell - Marking Your Tracks - 2004 - 4547914 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 8.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 61.0 22

23 5 58 Sassy Stanton - Select Boon Doc Pepto - 2005 - 4760505 7.0 8.0 7.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 57.0 23

24 4 56 Edmund W Richter - Mr Dualin Merada - 2006 - 5154942 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 56.0 24

25 3 79 Lesley Denny - Triple King Doc - 2005 - 4759875 8.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 7.0 54.0 25

26 2 75 Lauren Burns - Two Nics Blue Smoke - pending 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 53.0 26

27 1 80 Darby Guidry - NU Chex Jazzyroo - pending 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 46.0 27
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

10/25/2014 Judge:

24
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
24 TIE BREAKERS 5 3 4 1 2 6 7 8

Descriptions of Obstacles

WALK 

LOGS 

BRIDGE 

LOGS

JOG 

SERPEN

TINE 

MARKE

JOG 

PINWL L 

JOG 

ROPE 

DRAG

LOPE L 

LEAD  

PINWL 

LEFT

LOPE  

CHUTE 

STOP 

BACK

SIDE 

PASS 

LEFT

BACK 

CHUTE 

TROT 

GATE

GATE 

RH 

PUSH 

CLOSE

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

T
o

ta
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P
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s

Total   

(1-100) Ranking

1 24 50 Lauren Pickle - CR Jims Sugar Babe - 2008 - 5127974 8.0 8.0 7.0 4.0 8.0 4.0 5.0 8.0 52.0 1

2 23 59 Jayne E Iffla - Hired Hand Flyer - 1999 - 527721 4.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 49.0 2

3 22 65 Morgan Selman - Mr Sonnys Gold Bar - 606733 4.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 48.0 3

4 21 32 Jill  Alexander - Steady In Trouble - 2001 - 4082431 5.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 47.0 4

5 20 21 Pamela Rice - Select Holeys Cutter Belle - 2000 - 3997767 6.0 5.0 6.0 8.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 7.0 46.0 5

6 19 33 Melissa Locke - Savasan - 1995 - 3430030 7.0 7.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 7.0 6.0 46.0 5

7 18 70 Brittney Snodgress - Hickory Gota Spot - 1998 - 4782094 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 44.0 7

8 17 53 Kayla Mowry - Jim Pepsi Velvet - 2005 - 4736162 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 44.0 7

9 16 64 Natalie Holt - Supremes Numero BB - 1995 - 324635 5.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 43.0 9

10 15 62 Brooke Rumfield - Classic Eighty Six - 2005 - 4674632 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 42.0 10

Novice Trail RosenbergLocation:Teri Antilley
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 14 51 Amy Thompson - Izzabella Sassafrass - 2009 - 2011-151 8.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 2.0 4.0 3.0 6.0 41.0 11

12 13 58 Sassy Stanton - Select Boon Doc Pepto - 2005 - 4760505 5.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 6.0 40.0 12

13 12 87 Janet Kalinowski - Select Last Red Freckle - 1997 - 3644458 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 39.0 13

14 11 72 Jennifer Weaver - Ruby -  - Shot2014-111 5.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 0.0 38.0 14

15 10 84 Eliesa Wright - Custom Color - 1996 - 3494292 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 1.0 37.0 15

16 9 30 Lisa Passell - Marking Your Tracks - 2004 - 4547914 5.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 37.0 15

17 8 63 Shauni Prihoda - TAMU NU Bars Aries - 2007 - 4923304 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 36.0 17

18 7 56 Edmund W Richter - Mr Dualin Merada - 2006 - 5154942 4.0 5.0 6.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 35.0 18

19 6 67 Chelsea Danforth - Hesalittleriskey - 916354 5.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 35.0 18

20 5 40 Terry Dobrovolsky - Select CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 2006 - 50303067.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 35.0 18
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 4 89 Payton Loxton - Obviously Dun Right - pending 5.0 6.0 4.0 2.0 6.0 4.0 3.0 1.0 31.0 21

22 3 79 Lesley Denny - Triple King Doc - 2005 - 4759875 4.0 5.0 3.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 30.0 22

23 2 66 Courtney Crowley - Bogg Taris - 3640324 1.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 1.0 4.0 1.0 3.0 23.0 23

24 1 36 Shannon Calltharp - CR Continental Sage - 2009 - 5229870 3.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 21.0 24
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

10/25/2014 Judge:

25
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
25 TIE BREAKERS 6 4 5 1 3 2 7

8N
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7  

2 Circles 

Left, 

Lead 

Chng

2 Circles 

Right, 

Lead 

Chng

Stop

3 1/2 

Spins 

Left

Stop

3 1/2 

Spins 

Right

Stop & 

Back
 

Place Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)  

Total 

Penalties

Total      

(1-70) Ranking

1 25 70 Brittney Snodgress - Hickory Gota Spot - 1998 - 4782094 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 4.0 40.0 1

2 24 30 Lisa Passell - Marking Your Tracks - 2004 - 4547914 4.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 1.0 35.0 2

3 23 65 Morgan Selman - Mr Sonnys Gold Bar - 606733 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 1.5 33.5 3

4 22 59 Jayne E Iffla - Hired Hand Flyer - 1999 - 527721 5.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 33.0 4

5 21 84 Eliesa Wright - Custom Color - 1996 - 3494292 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 1.0 33.0 4

6 20 21 Pamela Rice - Select Holeys Cutter Belle - 2000 - 3997767 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 6.0 4.0 32.0 6

7 19 58 Sassy Stanton - Select Boon Doc Pepto - 2005 - 4760505 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 6.0 1.0 30.0 7

8 18 50 Lauren Pickle - CR Jims Sugar Babe - 2008 - 5127974 5.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 2.0 30.0 7

9 17 87 Janet Kalinowski - Select Last Red Freckle - 1997 - 3644458 5.0 6.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 1.5 29.5 9

10 16 64 Natalie Holt - Supremes Numero BB - 1995 - 324635 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 29.0 10

Novice Reining

Pattern No.

RosenbergLocation:Troy Koehl
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 15 33 Melissa Locke - Savasan - 1995 - 3430030 5.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 1.5 27.5 11

12 14 67 Chelsea Danforth - Hesalittleriskey - 916354 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 2.5 24.5 12

13 13 40 Terry Dobrovolsky - Select CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 2006 - 5030306 5.0 4.0 2.0 5.0 1.0 5.0 4.0 2.0 24.0 13

14 12 63 Shauni Prihoda - TAMU NU Bars Aries - 2007 - 4923304 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 8.0 22.0 14

15 11 62 Brooke Rumfield - Classic Eighty Six - 2005 - 4674632 5.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 7.0 22.0 14

16 10 56 Edmund W Richter - Mr Dualin Merada - 2006 - 5154942 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 20.0 16

17 9 66 Courtney Crowley - Bogg Taris - 3640324 5.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 11.0 19.0 17

18 8 53 Kayla Mowry - Jim Pepsi Velvet - 2005 - 4736162 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 2.0 4.0 19.0 17

19 7 80 Darby Guidry - NU Chex Jazzyroo - pending 5.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 2.0 1.0 2.0 3.0 18.0 19

20.5 6 89 Payton Loxton - Obviously Dun Right - pending 4.0 4.0 3.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 2.0 15.0 20
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

20.5 6 72 Jennifer Weaver - Ruby -  - Shot2014-111 4.0 4.0 3.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 2.0 15.0 20

22 4 79 Lesley Denny - Triple King Doc - 2005 - 4759875 4.0 3.0 4.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 8.5 12.5 22

23 3 51 Amy Thompson - Izzabella Sassafrass - 2009 - 2011-151 5.0 4.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 1.0 2.0 10.0 10.0 23

24 2 75 Lauren Burns - Two Nics Blue Smoke - pending 3.0 3.0 3.0 1.0 2.0 3.0 4.0 11.0 8.0 24

25 1 36 Shannon Calltharp - CR Continental Sage - 2009 - 5229870 3.0 2.0 1.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 9.0 2.0 25
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

10/25/2014 Judge:Shawn Holden Loc.

24
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
24 TIE BREAKERS 1 2 3

NOV Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Control and 

Position     

(1-20)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense              

(1-20)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done 

(1-20)

Total 

Penalties

Total   

Working 

Cow Class 

Score           

(1-60)

Ranking

1 24.0 70 Brittney Snodgress - Hickory Gota Spot - 1998 - 4782094 9 9 8 26 1

2 23.0 58 Sassy Stanton - Select Boon Doc Pepto - 2005 - 4760505 9 8 9 26 1

3 22.0 21 Pamela Rice - Select Holeys Cutter Belle - 2000 - 3997767 8 8 6 22 3

4 21.0 64 Natalie Holt - Supremes Numero BB - 1995 - 324635 8 7 7 22 3

5 20.0 87 Janet Kalinowski - Select Last Red Freckle - 1997 - 3644458 7 8 7 22 3

6 19.0 32 Jill  Alexander - Steady In Trouble - 2001 - 4082431 7 7 8 22 3

7.5 17.5 50 Lauren Pickle - CR Jims Sugar Babe - 2008 - 5127974 7 7 7 21 7

Novice Cowhorse

Class

Rosenberg

Boxing (1-60)
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

7.5 17.5 66 Courtney Crowley - Bogg Taris - 3640324 7 7 7 21 7

9 16.0 65 Morgan Selman - Mr Sonnys Gold Bar - 606733 6 7 8 21 7

10 15.0 56 Edmund W Richter - Mr Dualin Merada - 2006 - 5154942 7 7 6 20 10
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 14.0 59 Jayne E Iffla - Hired Hand Flyer - 1999 - 527721 6 7 6 19 11

12 13.0 62 Brooke Rumfield - Classic Eighty Six - 2005 - 4674632 6 6 6 18 12

13 12.0 94 Grace Hancock - CLR Chica Rica - 4647981 6 5 7 18 12

14 11.0 63 Shauni Prihoda - TAMU NU Bars Aries - 2007 - 4923304 5 6 6 17 14

15 10.0 30 Lisa Passell - Marking Your Tracks - 2004 - 4547914 5 6 5 16 15

16 9.0 79 Lesley Denny - Triple King Doc - 2005 - 4759875 5 5 6 16 15

17 8.0 33 Melissa Locke - Savasan - 1995 - 3430030 5 5 5 15 17

18 7.0 75 Lauren Burns - Two Nics Blue Smoke - pending 5 4 5 14 18

19 6.0 92 Sydney Rowatt - CLR Boomtown Gold - 2003 - 4480918 7 6 5 5 13 19

20.5 4.5 67 Chelsea Danforth - Hesalittleriskey - 916354 4 4 4 12 20
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

20.5 4.5 40 Terry Dobrovolsky - Select CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 2006 - 5030306 4 4 4 12 20

22 3.0 89 Payton Loxton - Obviously Dun Right - pending 4 3 4 11 22

23 2.0 72 Jennifer Weaver - Ruby -  - Shot2014-111 3 4 4 11 22

24 1.0 80 Darby Guidry - NU Chex Jazzyroo - pending 4 4 4 5 7 24

Rosenberg 2014

Novice_Cowhorse

Page 4 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________


	Novice All Around
	Novice Pleasure
	Novice Trail
	Novice Reining
	Novice Cow

